
Coaches:

Kathleen Peffers, Coach
Julia Keyoskey, Coach

 Columbia High School
(B) JV Tennis

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ Colonie High School
(Boys JV Tennis)

4:15
PM

6:00
PM

Colonie High School
MUG L

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Ballston Spa High
School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM Tennis Courts L

Apr 17, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Saratoga Springs High
School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Tennis Courts -
Columbia H.S. L

Apr 19, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ Shenendehowa High
School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Shen High School
East Tennis Courts L

Apr 23, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Bethlehem High School 4:15

PM
5:55
PM

Tennis Courts -
Columbia H.S. L

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ Averill Park High
School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM APHS Tennis Courts L

Apr 29, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Shaker High School 4:15

PM
6:15
PM

Shaker High School
Tennis Courts L

May 1, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Niskayuna High School 4:15

PM
6:15
PM

Tennis Courts -
Columbia H.S. L

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake HS

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Tennis Courts -
Columbia H.S. L

May 7, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Guilderland High
School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Tennis Courts -
Columbia H.S. L

May 13, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Bethlehem High
School

4:15
PM

6:00
PM

Bethlehem High
School Tennis Courts L

May 15, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Colonie High School
(Boys JV Tennis)

4:15
PM

Tennis Courts -
Columbia H.S. L

May 17, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake HS

4:15
PM

BH-BL HS Tennis
Courts L
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